
"CANCEL CULTURE"

"CANCEL CULTURE" 

TALENT SHOW

NO YG

 

December

3

10

17

24

31

 

"DETERMINED"

"ALEXA, PLAY. . . "

"ALEXA, PLAY. . . "

TRUNK'R 'TREAT 

NO YG 

5
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26
YG: 4 :00-6 :00P UNLESS

OTHERWISE MARKED 

:  s ign up requ i red
 s ign up 's  are on l ine ,  see webs i te be low

JrH igh
@Community

September NOVEMBER

October

DOWNTOWN HUNT

"DETERMINED" 

19

26

"TABLETALK" 

NEVERREST [9P- 1A]  

"TABLETALK"

TURKEY OLYMPICS

NO YG 

7

19

14

21

28

B R E E  |  b r e e @ c o m m r e f . o r g  |  2 6 9 . 8 7 0 . 5 4 3 2  

J O S E P H  |  j o s e p h @ c o m m r e f . o r g  |  6 1 6 . 8 3 4 . 1 0 7 6
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